ACQUIGNY - LES SABLONS

LS

- LOUVIERS - LYCEE LES FONTENELLES

Les Sablons Acquigny
Bourg Acquigny
Ecole

Aristide Briand
Henri Dunant
Curie Pinterville
Jonquilles
Alexandre Dumas
La Plaquette

Les Cascades
Hélene Boucher
Clos Morlet

Point du Jour

La Roquette

Clos des Vignes
St Exupéry

Point du Jour
Paris

Plaine des Loisirs
Hopital

Chatel

Champ de Ville
Beaulieu

Lycée Les Fontenelles

7.00
1:02
7:03
.04
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112
7:13
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714
116
7:16
7:16
716
7
718
7:18
7:19
120
122
7.3
7:24
125
126
T2

8:00
8:02
8:03
8:04
8:10
8:12
8:13
8:14
8:14
8:15
8:16
8:16
8:16
8:17
8:18
8:18
8:19
8:20
8:22
8:23
8:24
8:25
8:26
8:21

9:00
9:02
9:03
9:04
910
9:12
9:13
9:14
9:14
915
9:16
9:16
916
917
918
9:18
9:19
9:20
9:22
9:23
9:24
9:25
9:26
921

Lundi au samedi,
toute I'année
(sauf jours fériés)

10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00
10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02
10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03
10:04 11:.04 12:04 13:04 14.04 15:04 16:04 17:.04 18:04
10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 156:10 16:10 17:10 18:10
10:12 11:12 1212 13:12 14:12 16:12 16:12 17:12 18:12
1013 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13
1014 11:14 12:14 13:14 1414 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14
10:14 11:14 1214 13:14 14:14 16:14 16:14 17:14 18:14
10:16 11:15 1215 13:16 14:16 16:16 16:15 17:15 18:16
10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16
10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 1416 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16
10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 156:16 16:16 17:16 18:16
1007 1017 127 1317 1417 1617 16:17 17:17 18:17

118 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18
10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18
10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19
10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 16:20 16:20 17:20 18:20
10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22
10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23
10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 18:24
10:26 11:25 12:25 13:26 14:25 16:26 16:25 17:25 18:25
10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 156:26 16:26 17:26 18:26
10:27 11:27 12:27 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:27 18:21
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LOUVIERS - LYCEE LES FONTENELLES

LS

2 ACQUIGNY - LES SABLONS

Lycée Les Fontenelles
Belgique

Les Joncquilles
Weymouth
Clinique

Ravine

Champ de Ville
Chatel

Hopital

Plaine des Loisirs
Paris

Point du Jour

La Roquette

Clos des Vignes
St Exupéry

Point du Jour
Clos Morlet
Héléne Boucher
Les Cascades

La Plaquette
Alexandre Dumas
Jonquilles

Curie Pinterville
Henri Dunant
Aristide Briand
Ecole

Bourg Acquigny
Les Sablons Acquigny

7:30
1:32
733
134
1:34
17:35
1:36
731
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140
741
142
43
144
144
1:45
7:46
148
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7:48
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749
750
7:51
7:56
157
758
7:59
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8:44
8:45
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8:46
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Lundi au samedi,
toute I'année
(sauf jours fériés)

10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30
10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 16:32 16:32 17:32 18:32
10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 16:33 16:33 17:33 18:33
10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34
10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 16:34 16:34 17:34 18:34
10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 16:35 16:36 17:35 18:35
10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36
10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37
10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 16:39 16:39 17:39 18:39
10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40
10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 1441 16:41 16:41 17:41 1841
10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42
10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 16:43 16:43 17:43 18:43
10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44
10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44
10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45
10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46
10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46
10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 16:47 16:47 17:47 18:47
10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 18:48
10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 18:48
10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:43 17:49 18:43
10:50 11:50 12:60 13:60 14:50 16:50 16:50 17:60 18:60
10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 16:51 16:51 17:61 18:51
10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 18:56
10:57 11:57 12:67 13:57 14:57 16:57 16:57 17:67 18:67
10:58 11:58 12:68 13:68 14:58 16:58 16:58 17:68 18:68
10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:59



